

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25310/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2004 in CCA No. 84/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

G.PENTAIAH(D) BY THR:LRS & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.LAXMAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
I.A. No.2 & 3 (for substitution and c/d in filing appln. for substitution)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. A.C. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks' time to file reply to the I.A. fo
r
substitution. Permitted to do so.

(P.D. Balodi)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master